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SUPPLEMENTAL PUBLIC AGENDA

ALABAMA BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS

April 12, 2012
9:30 a.m.

I PUBLIC MINUTES OF MARCH 21, 2012

I ENDORSEMENT

Name

Scott Allen Anderson
Austin McNees Barrett
Daniel Kittelle Bennett
Surya Prakash Bhatt

* Xiaoyan Chen

Charles LeRoy Clark Il

* Elizabeth Marie Dimitri

* Charlie W. Fang

Kimberly Marie Hartzell

* Alexander Torres lannone
Wissam S. Jaber

* Kristin Bernice Kalmbacher
* Massoud A. Leesar
Renzo Ygor Loyaga Rendon
Kristopher Michael McKay
* Haley Clark Overstreet
Willie James Parker

* Meredith Lynne Pickett
Keith A. Sanders

Timothy Scott Turner

* Dana Sean Vitale

* John Clyde Williams
Heather Lynn Willis

* Matthew David W olfe
Maryanne O. Arienmughare
Thomas Owen Brewer
Jessica Lyn Brown

Gopal Ghimire

Taimoor Hashim

Richard Wayne Hilliard Jr.
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Medical School Endor. With
University of lowa College of Medicine USMLE/FL
Emory University School of Medicine USMLE
University of Virginia School of Medicine USMLE
Mysore Medical College Mysore University USMLE/IA
Bethune Medical University USMLE/PA
Florida State University College of Medicine USMLE/PA
Touro University College Of Osteopathic Medicine USMLE/AZ
Univ of North Carolina School at Chapel Hill SOM USMLE/PA
Temple University School of Medicine USMLE/WYV
Des Moines Univ of Osteopathic Medical Center COMLEX
American University of Beirut USMLE
Tulane University School of Medicine USMLE/GA
Faculty Of Medicine Ferdowsi University FLEX/CT
Universidad Nacional De San Agustin USMLE/FL
College of Medicine University of Arkansas USMLE/AR
UASOM Birmingham USMLE
State Univ Of lowa Coll Of Homeopathic Med FLEX/IA

W est Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine COMLEX
Emory University School of Medicine NBME/NY
University of Mississippi School of Medicine USMLE
Pikeville College School Of Osteopathic Medicine NBOME/AZ
LA State University Medical Center In Shreveport USMLE/AR

Brody School of Medicine at East Carolina University USMLE
UASOM Birmingham USMLE/WV
Jefferson Medical College of Thomas Jefferson Univ USMLE/OH

Oral Roberts University NBME/NC
Nova Southeastern University College of Medicine NBOME/FL
Manipal College of Medical Sciences USMLE
Univ of the Punjab Kind Edward Medical College USMLE/WA
Pikeville College School Of Osteopathic Medicine COMLEX/NC
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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Nagraj Kasi

Colin Alex Martin

Carol Durham Meyer
Mark David Moglowsky

Samuel Weinstein Needleman

Stephanie Elaine Parrish
Hetal Dinesh Patel
Randall Eric Pierce
Nicola Presley

Elias Boulos Rizk

Eric Joseph Rodriguez
Suzanne Marie Shepherd
Patrick Brent Smith

Guru Premnath Sonpavde
W illiam Stephen Stigler

Timothy Pattison Taylor Jr.

Sibin M. Thachet

Rangarya Medical College Andhra University

W ayne State University School of Medicine
College of Medicine University of Arkansas
Saint Georges University

University of Pennsylvania School of Medicine
University of Toledo College of Medicine
University of South Alabama College of Medicine
Medical College of Georgia School of Medicine
Ross University

American University of Beirut

Case Western Reserve University SOM
Rosalind Franklin University of Med and Science
University of Mississippi School of Medicine
Christian Medical College Vellore

UASOM Birmingham

University of Mississippi School of Medicine

State Univ of NY Health Science at Brooklyn COM

SPECIAL PURPOSE LICENSE (Scanned with Endorsements)

Name

Principal Place of Practice

* Robert Jeffrey Mahoney, M.D. Columbia, TN

i LIMITED LICENSE

Name

Anand Prakash
Vyjayanthi Ganga
Janak Harendra Ghelani
Chakradhari Inampudi
Manoj Kumar Ray

Rami Sunallah

v PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTS / ADVANCE PRACTICE NURSES

Medical School

B J Medical College University of Pune
Siddhartha Medical College Gunadala

Seth GS Medical College

Kurnool Med Col NTR University of Health Sci
Jahurul Islam Medical College & Hospital
University of 6th October

(2) Cover Sheet
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USMLE
USMLE/OH
USMLE/LA
FLEX/WI
NBME/IA
USMLE/TX
USMLE
NBME/NC
USMLE/GA
USMLE/PA
USMLE/OH
USMLE/CA
USMLE/MS
FLEX/IN
USMLE/MA
USMLE/AR
USMLE/MA

Endor. With

LL/AL
LL/AL
LL/AL
LL/AL
LL/AL
LL/AL
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P.A. License

Name School NCCPA
Rebekah Ann Peirce Barry University 1103036
Latoya Lyles South University 1081239
A.A. License

Name School NCCAA
No A.A. License Applicants

Temporary P.A. License

Name School NCCPA

No Temporary P.A. License

Temporary P.A. License to Full License

Name

School NCCPA

No Temporary P.A. License to Full License Applicants

P.A. Registration

No additional duties, no remote site

(5)
(16)
(27)
(38)
(49)
(60)
(72)
(83)
(Add)

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9.

Sheryll Coleman, PA / Robert James Cerfolio, M.D.

Russell Cotton, PA / Paul Hart, M.D. #23

Teresa Henderson, PA / Edward Payson Daugherty, D.O.
Linda Langston, PA / Robert James Cerfolio, M.D.

Ashley Leigh Maddox, PA / Thomas Norman Lewis, M.D. #23
Kelly Lynn McGrath, PA / David Allan Claasen, M.D.

Sally Morriss, PA / Robert James Cerfolio, M.D.

Robert Andrew Woodall, PA / Kenneth E. Skelton, M.D.
Rebekah Elise Beaty, PA / Donald S. Walters, M.D.
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Additional duties, remote site and formulary requests

(92)

(101)
(111)
(119)
(129)

abhowbhpE

John Marshall Denney, PA / Sean O’'Malley, M.D. #23

Paula Sue Giamo, PA / Roger Todd Boyington, D.O. #2, #23, #30
Patrick Nelson, PA / L. Terry Pynes, M.D. #2, #23

Kenneth Franklin Odom, PA / Robert Dean Lolley, M.D. #21, #23
Kendi Pelot, PA / Steven Michael Sharp, M.D. #23

PA QACSC Registration

No PA QACSC Registration Applicants

A.A. Registration

No A.A. Registration Applicants

P.A. Miscellaneous Requests / Reports

(142)
(146)
(147)
(148)
(150)
(151)
(152)

(154)

(155)
(157)
(158)

(159)

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Baylissa Bridges, PA / Thomas L. Yearwood, M.D. - Request consideration
of documentation of training to perform joint injections

Catherine Burnham, PA / Steven George Werdehoff, M.D. - Request
additional practice site be added to initial registration application

Sheryll Coleman, PA / Robert J. Cerfolio, M.D. - Request permission to train
PA to remove chest tubes

Kellie Corder, PA / Jason Thomas Banks, M.D. - Request additional practice
site be added to initial registration application

Charlene Cotton - Request clarification of permission for mid-level to remove
“tunneled” central venous cathethers and direct percutaneous CV catheters
Tamekia Hayes, PA / Steven George Werdehoff, M.D. - Request additional
practice site be added to initial registration application

Mary Beth Helms, PA / Elizabeth S. Jacobson, M.D. - Request permission to
train PA to perform sclerotherapy

Rebecca Johnson, PA / William L. Golden, M.D. - Request permission to
train PA to perform office Implanon birth control placement and to treat HPV
with chemical destruction of lesions

Matthew Kahanic, PA / Cheng Wei Tao, M.D. - Request additional practice
site be added to initial registration application

Linda Langston, PA / Robert J. Cerfolio, M.D. - Request permission to train
PA to remove chest tubes

Luke Massey, PA / Todd M. Shells, M.D. - Request permission to train PA to
perform joint injections

Sally Morriss, PA / Robert J. Cerfolio, M.D. - Request permission to train PA
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(160)

(161)

(166)
(168)

(170)

to remove chest tubes

Kendi Pelot, PA / Jonah Mcintyre, M.D. - Request permission to add
additional practice site and remote practice site to initial registration
application

Wesley Pinto, PA / Fred Anthony McLeod, M.D. - Request consideration of
documentation of training to perform flexible laryngoscopy and remote site
privileges at Coosa Valley Medical Center

Daniel Spraggins, PA / Rhett Blake Murray, M.D. - Request additional
practice site be added to initial registration application

Leonard Zimnowski, PA / John Dee Johnson, Jr., M.D. - Request additional
practice site be added to initial registration application

Paul F. Castellanos, M.D. - Interview to discuss PA privileges Postponed

APN Miscellaneous Requests/Reports

(174)
(177)
(188)
(203)
(208)
(213)
(225)
(237)

(256)

1.

2.

William J. Bose, M.D. / Amanda Brantley, CRNP - Request to train CRNP to
perform joint injections

Stephen E. Bowden, M.D. / Benjamin S. Clark, CRNP - Request approval to
train CRNP to administer Oxytocics

Barbara G. Frazier, M.D. / Jacqueline G. Ray, CRNP - Request approval to
train CRNP to administer Oxytocics

Shimshon Porat, M.D. / Charles E. Thomas, CRNP - Letter or Clarification,
After-hours coverage and hospital admission

Brian Sims, M.D. / Peyton McDonald, CRNP - Request Standard Neonatal
Protocol

Brian A. Stone, M.D. / Stacie M. Gray, CRNP - Request approval to train
CRNP to administer antineoplastic agents

Warren L. Strickland, M.D. / Vanessa L. Banes, CRNP - Request approval to
train the CRNP to perform sclerotherapy

Sharon Y. Thomas-McKelvy, M.D. / Carol R. Edwards, CRNP - Request
approval to train CRNP to perform insertion of bio-available hormone pellets
Amrita Yearwood, M.D. / Nicole Laird, CRNP - Request approval to train
CRNP to administer antineoplastic agents

Collaborative Practice Registration

Physician CRNP

Craig Adams, M.D. Lisa Miller

Larry Alford, M.D. Meleah Yates
Thomas Broughton, M.D. Jacqueline Duke
Edward Childs, M.D. Patricia Houser
Victor DeLoach, M.D. Cynthia Kudiji
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Robert Flowers, M.D.
Shaf Holden, M.D.
Shaf Holden, M.D.
Daniel Jackson, M.D.
Gauri Jain, M.D.

Michael Kendrick, M.D.

Zaheer Khan, M.D.
Shakir Meghani, M.D.
Williams McNair, M.D.

Andre McShan, Il, M.D.
Andre McShan, II, M.D.
Andre McShan, Il, M.D.

Casey Melton, M.D.

Andreas Muench, M.D.

Sandra Parker, M.D.
Michael Proctor, M.D.
Billy Sellers, Jr., M.D.
Hafsa Siddiqui, M.D.
Brian Sims, M.D.
Frederick Weber, M.D.
Stephen Wittmer, M.D.

Janet Heins
Margaret Holt
Kimberly Morris
Susan Brolyes
Julie Johnson
Andrea Collins
Elizabeth Lane
Marcetta Chancey
Amanada Smitherman
Luisa Eroles
Denise Halasz
Ralph Hamm
Robyn Browne
Joanna Berry
Marye Pharez
Kenneth Conn
Marie Hanna
Joann lkard
Peyton McDonald
Shannon Fagan
Kathleen Parks

Collaborative Practice Covering Physician Applicants

(Add) Collaborative Practice Covering Physician Applicants

V CURRENT BUSINESS

(2) 1. Administrative Rules 540-X-8-.08 and 540-X-8-.22
(11) 2. Congressional Correspondence Re: FTC
(13) 3. Standing Orders for Lab Testing

Vi HEARINGS
(2) ABME Hearing Schedule

No Hearings Scheduled for April
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